FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA
September 22, 2:00 — 4:00 pm, via Zoom

Time

2:00-2:05 pm
2:05-2:15 pm
2:15-2:25 pm

2:25-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm
3:00-3:15 pm
3:15-3:20 pm

3:20-3:35 pm

3:35-3:55 pm

3:55-4:00 pm

Ite
Welcome
Provost / Academic Affairs Update

Registrar Update

Approval of Minutes — August 25, 2020
Approval of Minutes — September 8, 15 2020

Budget Update
Joint Appointments and Faculty Retention Program
Committee Memberships
Committee Updates

e Research Council

e Core Curriculum Definition Committee
Undergraduate and Graduate Council Updates

e UnderGrad Council

e Grad Council

New Bussiness/Adjourn

COLORADOSCHOOLOFMINES.

EARTH @ ENERGY @ ENVIRONMENT

Presenter
Andy Herring
Rick Holz
Paul Myskiw

Andy Herring

Kirsten Volpi

Mike Kaufman

Alina Handorean

Yvette Kuiper
Alexis Stichler

Jeff King
Neal Sullivan

Andy Herring



